
 

 

California Skeet Championships - Kern County Gun Club
HOA Winners
9/11/2020 - 9/13/2020

Shooter Score Award Payout

Kirk, Eric (220355) 394 CH

Foley, Brian (161890) 393 RU

Fry, Joe (272405) 393 3RD

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 389 AAA1

Lewis, Dan (155997) 381 AAA2

Hildebrand, J.r. (169416) 392 AA1

Snyder, John (125172) 391 AA2

Fernandez, Emeterio (242368) 391 A1

Buoni, Dominic (232967) 389 A2

Groover, Shane (291571) 389 A3

Frey, Andre (247424) 382 B1

Erickson, Brad (284420) 382 B2

Cheng, Walter (271952) 381 B3

Sulzmann, Jace (279452) 373 C1

Schaefer, Ron (265882) 373 C2

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 371 C3

Petty, Shawn (305494) 359 D1

Giaquinto, Michael (79271) 339 D2

Vann, C Neil (103332) 339 D3

Jackson, Natalie (311040) 328 E1

Sorensen, Pete (147365) 155 E2

Fry, Joe (272405) 393 JRCH

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 385 JRRU

Sulzmann, Jace (279452) 373 JR3

Petty, Shawn (305494) 359 JR11

Kirk, Eric (220355) 394 TSCH

Foley, Brian (161890) 393 TSRU

Bocks, Daniel (277577) 389 TS3

Buoni, Dominic (232967) 389 TS11

Reid, Layman (271953) 388 SUCH

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 375 SURU

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 372 SU3

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 371 SU11



Hildebrand, J.r. (169416) 392 SSCH

Snyder, John (125172) 391 SSRU

Fernandez, Emeterio (242368) 391 SS3

Whitney, Neal (154209) 386 SS11

Wright, Steve (235091) 388 SRCH

Bernardi, Jack (228890) 386 SRRU

Benson, John (143647) 385 SR3

James, Dennis (169078) 383 SR11

Mccormick, Rob (233975) 380 VTCH

Phelps, Thomas Keith (163774) 377 VTRU

Liu, Warren (128943) 375 VT3

Bolt, Cliff (89413) 370 VT11

Berry, Jean (169119) 345 SVCH

Vann, C Neil (103332) 339 SVRU

Parachini, Vic (234587) 319 SV3

Fitzgerald, Lola (284546) 385 LYCH

Buoni, Jenna (232966) 377 LYRU

Buckner, Teresa (294573) 372 LY3

Allen, Kathryn (276158) 369 LY11

Snyder, John (125172) 391 MLCH

Groover, Shane (291571) 389 MLRU

Deburger, Joshua (277216) 375 ML3

Mcquaid, Patrick (299433) 365 ML11

Fernandez, Emeterio (242368) 391 MVCH

Frey, Andre (247424) 382 MVRU

Cheng, Walter (271952) 381 MV3

Liu, Warren (128943) 375 MV11

Balma, Steven (305232) 368 2MCH $5.00

Marquez, Jonathan (307292) 371 2MCH $5.00


